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Scorer: Erika Matulich 

2016 Grand Oaks Driving Trial and CT 
 

Final Results 
( ** did not complete all competitions in the same division ) 

 
 

 Entry # Athlete/Horses From  Dressage Pl Marathon Pl Cones Pl Overall  Placing   
 

 

 

***  TRAINING HORSE SINGLE 

  70  Edwards, Sigrid       FL  54.73 1 0.00 1  3.00 1 57.73  1 

      70:Gee Wiz 

  72  Evans, Linda                          FL  73.45  3    0.00   1   6.64   2    80.09     2 

      72:Versace 

  71  Bassett, Kandee                       FL    66.00  2   94.50 3   31.58  3    192.08    3 

      71:Panda's Lizzie Rose by the Kin 

 

 ***  TRAINING PONY SINGLE 

  74  Keeler, Jennifer                      KY    64.00  2    0.00  1   0.00   2    64.00   1 

      74:Zeppo 

  78  Martin, Judith                        FL     61.27  1    0.00   1   7.25   6    68.52     2 

      78:Journey's Jet Setter 

  79  Rozensky, Patti                      FL     69.45  4    0.00   1   0.00   3    69.45     3 

      79:Annie's Pony 

  73  Fritschle, Linda                      FL     70.09  5    0.00   1   0.00   1    70.09     4 

      73:WPF THISTLE 

  76  Perez, Patricia                       FL     67.64  3    0.00   1   3.00   5    70.64     5 

      76:BH Jesse/Frodo 

  75  Landy, Kami                        FL     80.55  6    9.75   6   1.24   4    91.54     6 

      75:Calythio 

 

***  TRAINING VSE SINGLE 

  81  Pevonka, Morgan                     FL     57.09  1    0.00  1   0.00   1    57.09     1 

      81:Stetson 

  80  Bennett, Deborah                     FL     61.82  2    0.00  1   0.00   2    61.82     2 

      80:Shotzee 

  82  Tintera, Judi                          FL      66.00  3      RE   1.60   3 

      82:Gabe 

 

***  TRAINING-2 PONY SINGLE 

  60  Meinel, Max                          FL     85.09  1    0.00   1   12.51  1    97.60     1 

      60:COF Tristan 

 

***  CT-TRAINING PONY SINGLE 

  83  Meinel, Ann                          FL     81.55  1    0.00   1   41.33  1    122.88    1 

      83:COF Tristan 

 

 ***  PRELIM. PONY SINGLE 

  55  Singer, Lisa                           PA    59.82  1   60.30  1   0.00   2    120.12    1 

      55:Lead with Courage 

  54  Raisner, Anne                         FL    60.73  2   73.58  2   0.00   1    134.31    2 

      54:Ellinoir 

  58  Adams-Simmons, Diane               FL    64.00  3   87.99  5   0.00   3    151.99    3 

      58:Rocketman 

  61  Yeager, Marcia                        FL    82.64  6   76.73  3   3.00   4    162.37    4 

      61:Muy Bonita 

  56  Van den Hurk, Stephanie              FL    78.18  5   78.70  4   15.00  6    171.88    5 

      56:The Recruit 

  53  Giles, Bob                             FL    71.09  4         EL    4.45   5 

      53:Max 
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Entry # Athlete/Horses  From  Dressage Pl Marathon Pl Cones Pl Overall   Placing   
 

 
***  PRELIM. PONY PAIR 

  52  Parkes, Eleanor                       TN    72.91  2   79.86  1   6.00   1    158.77    1 

      52A:Kabanjo - 52B:Kartouche Leco 

  57  Moss, Carole                       TN    71.45  1          W  13.46   2     

      52A:Kabanjo - 52B:Kartouche Leco 

 

***  PRELIM. HORSE PAIR 

  40  Miller, James                         KY     53.82  1   79.19 1   2.52   1    135.53   1 

      40A:AGUSSTO'S ARMOREI - 40B:SAM 

 

***  PRELIM. HORSE SINGLE 

  41  Yeager, Gary                         FL     56.00  4   61.85  2   0.00   4    117.85    1 

      41:Calypso 

  48  Mazar, Dan                           FL     55.64  3   60.71  1   3.00   8    119.35    2 

      48:Captain Chrome 

  47  Jowers, Lynda                        FL     56.00  4   63.12  3   3.00   7    122.12    3 

      47:Almost April 

  43  Epstein, Ellen                        FL     54.55  1   72.83  6   7.42   9    134.80    4 

      43:Ester 

  42  Brooke-Reese, Barbara               FL     65.45  8   70.95  5   0.00   2    136.40    5 

      42:Bo 

  46  Hudson, Bonnie                      FL     55.09  2   80.00  9   3.00   6    138.09    6 

      46:Blythewood Casino Royale 

  44  Forney, David                        SC     60.36  6   68.40  4   12.00  10   140.76    7 

      44:Gali 

  45  Guinan, Susan                        FL     68.18  9   73.96  7   0.00   5    142.14    8 

      45:Cepa 

  49  McGrath, Chuck                      FL     63.45  7   79.14  8   0.00   3    142.59    9 

      49:Muskie 

  51  Ziegler, Nancy                        FL    68.36  10  117.37  10  0.00   1    185.73   10 

      51:CHA Rudy Valentine 

 

 ***  PRELIM-2 HORSE SINGLE 

  31  Cox, Margy                            FL    68.35  1   53.90  1   6.00   1    128.25   1 

      31:Andy Go Dandy 

 

***  H/C PRELIM. HORSE SINGLE 

  50  Tipton-Fashik, Kacy                   FL    **  66.31  1   6.00   1      

      50:Rainy 

 

***  INTERMED. HORSE SINGLE 

  15  Shenker, Margaret                     PA    45.04  1   68.67  1   15.87  2    129.58    1 

      15:Heartland Flashback 

  11  Epstein, Ellen                          FL    64.65  2   73.67  2   12.41  1    150.73    2 

      11:Elaine 

 

***  H/C-INTERM. HORSE SINGLE 

  12  Warriner, Tom                         FL    53.22  1   64.40  1   3.00   1    120.62    1 

      12:Sunrise's Commander 
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Entry # Athlete/Horses  From  Dressage Pl Marathon Pl Cones Pl Overall   Placing   

 
***  CT-INTERM-2 HORSE PAIR 

  20  Osztertag, Kristof                    FL    58.81  1    0.00   1   0.00   1    58.81     1 

      20A:Gouverneur - 20B:Bastiaan 

 

***  CT-INTERMED. VSE SINGLE 

  14  Tintera, Judi                         FL    63.00  1    0.00   1   0.00   1    63.00     1 

      14:Dandy 

 

***  INTERM-2. PONY SINGLE 

  25  Seaton, Muffy                         SC    64.13  1   60.54  1   1.28   1    125.95    1 

      25:Blazer 

 

***  INTERM-2 PONY PAIR 

  26  Phelps, Mary                          KY    73.48  1   61.31  1   13.15  1    147.94    1 

      26A:MARKEL'S AL CAPONEY - 26B:MARKEL'S BUGSY MALONEY 

 

***  INTERM-2 HORSE SINGLE 

  21  Scherer, Bettina                      FL    70.67  1   85.51  1   9.28   1    165.46    1 

      21:Banjo 

  

***  INTERM-2 HORSE PAIR 

  22  Arnold, Jacob                         KY    67.85  1   62.38  1   0.00   1    130.23   1 

      22A:DARIO - 22B:ENDORRO - 22C:PLUTO REVANS 

  

***  INTERM-2 HORSE FOUR 

  23  Billings, Darryl                      FL    65.78  1        100.46  2   53.02  2    219.26   1 

      23A:VICTOR - 23B:VILLEROY - 23C:KING – 23D:SONNY 

  24  Wrigley-Miller, Misdee              FL             ** 90.74  1   15.15  1             

      24A:BEAU - 24B:CALIPSO - 24CARLOS 663 – 24D:DANN 8 – 24E:DIPLOMAT 

  

 
OFFICIAL RESULTS   15:42    

Signed by the President of the Jury 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



Grand Oaks DT/CT 2016
Detailed Results Dressage

A TRAINING HORSE SINGLE
C

Wright
E

Rogers PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT

70Edwards, Sigrid FL 143.0 1 146.5 1 54.73 65.8 11

71Bassett, Kandee FL 127.0 2 131.5 2 66.00 58.8 22

72Evans, Linda FL 111.0 3 127.0 3 73.45 54.1 33

B TRAINING PONY SINGLE
C

Wright
E

Rogers PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT

78Martin, Judith FL 133.0 2 138.5 1 61.27 61.7 11

74Keeler, Jennifer KY 139.0 1 125.0 5 64.00 60.0 22

76Perez, Patricia FL 122.0 5 132.0 2 67.64 57.7 33

79Rozensky, Patti FL 123.5 4 125.5 4 69.45 56.6 44

73Fritschle, Linda FL 130.5 3 130.5 3 5 70.09 56.2 55

75Landy, Kami FL 117.0 6 101.5 6 80.55 49.7 66

C CT-TRAINING PONY SINGLE
C

Wright
E

Rogers PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT

83Meinel, Ann FL 115.0 1 114.5 1 5 81.55 49.0 11

D TRAINING VSE SINGLE
C

Wright
E

Rogers PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT

81Pevonka, Morgan FL 144.0 1 139.0 1 57.09 64.3 11

80Bennett, Deborah FL 139.5 2 130.5 2 61.82 61.4 22

82Tintera, Judi FL 132.0 3 126.5 3 66.00 58.8 33

E PRELIM. HORSE PAIR
C

Wright
E

Rogers PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT

40Miller, James KY 151.5 1 140.5 1 53.82 66.4 11

F PRELIM. HORSE SINGLE
C

Wright
E

Rogers PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT

43Epstein, Ellen FL 138.5 2 151.5 2 54.55 65.9 11

46Hudson, Bonnie FL 136.5 5 152.0 1 55.09 65.6 22

48Mazar, Dan FL 144.0 1 143.0 5 55.64 65.2 33

47Jowers, Lynda FL 137.0 3 149.0 3 56.00 65.0 44

41Yeager, Gary FL 137.0 3 149.0 3 56.00 65.0 44

44Forney, David SC 133.5 6 140.5 6 60.36 62.3 66

49McGrath, Chuck FL 130.0 8 135.5 7 63.45 60.3 77

42Brooke-Reese, Barbara FL 130.5 7 129.5 8 65.45 59.1 88

45Guinan, Susan FL 124.5 9 128.0 10 68.18 57.4 99

51Ziegler, Nancy FL 122.5 10 129.5 8 68.36 57.3 1010

H PRELIM. PONY PAIR
C

Wright
E

Rogers PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT

57Moss, Carole TN 126.0 1 117.5 1 71.45 55.3 11

52Parkes, Eleanor TN 124.0 2 115.5 2 72.91 54.4 22

I TRAINING-2 PONY SINGLE
C

Wright
E

Rogers PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
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Grand Oaks DT/CT 2016
Detailed Results Dressage

60Meinel, Max FL 107.5 1 98.5 1 85.09 46.8 11

J PRELIM. PONY SINGLE
C

Wright
E

Rogers PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT

55Singer, Lisa PA 143.5 1 132.0 1 59.82 62.6 11

54Raisner, Anne FL 143.0 2 130.0 2 60.73 62.0 22

58Adams-Simmons, Diane FL 135.0 3 129.0 3 64.00 60.0 33

53Giles, Bob FL 125.0 4 119.5 4 71.09 55.6 44

56Van den Hurk, Stephanie FL 116.0 6 109.0 5 78.18 51.1 55

61Yeager, Marcia FL 120.0 5 106.5 6 5 82.64 48.4 66

M PRELIM-2 HORSE SINGLE
C

Wright
E

Rogers PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT

31Cox, Margy FL 138.0 1 125.5 1 68.35 57.3 11

N INTERMED. HORSE SINGLE
C

Wright
E

Rogers PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT

15Shenker, Margaret PA 164.0 1 166.5 1 45.04 71.8 11

11Epstein, Ellen FL 151.0 2 137.5 2 5 64.65 59.6 22

P
HC-INTERMED. HORSE
SINGLE

C
Wright

E
Rogers PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT

12Warriner, Tom FL 159.0 1 148.0 1 53.22 66.7 11

Q CT-INTERM-2 HORSE PAIR
C

Wright
E

Rogers PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT

20Osztertag, Kristof FL 179.5 1 162.0 1 58.81 63.2 11

R CT-INTERMED. VSE SINGLE
C

Wright
E

Rogers PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT

14Tintera, Judi FL 147.0 1 144.0 1 63.00 60.6 11

S INTERM-2 HORSE SINGLE
C

Wright
E

Rogers PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT

21Scherer, Bettina FL 169.5 1 165.5 1 70.67 55.8 11

T INTERM-2 HORSE PAIR
C

Wright
E

Rogers PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT

22Arnold, Jacob KY 158.0 1 153.0 1 67.85 57.6 11

U INTERM-2 HORSE FOUR
C

Wright
E

Rogers PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT

23Billings, Darryl FL 162.5 1 155.5 1 65.78 58.9 11

V INTERM-2. PONY SINGLE
C

Wright
E

Rogers PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT

25Seaton, Muffy SC 184.0 1 175.5 1 64.13 59.9 11

W INTERM-2 PONY PAIR
C

Wright
E

Rogers PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT

26Phelps, Mary KY 147.0 1 145.0 1 73.48 54.1 11

DATE: 03/12/16 With the co-operation from VAN DER WIEL HARNESS BELGIUM PAGE: 2



Grand Oaks DT/CT 2016
Detailed Results Dressage

©Driving Program by Philippe Liénart (BEL) - philippe@lienart.com Scorer : Simon Rosenman

OFFICIAL RESULTS   16:23
Signature President of the Jury
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Grand Oaks DT/CT 2016

Results Cones
NR NAME CONES TIME PNTS CONES PNTS TOTAL CLT

A TRAINING HORSE SING

70 Edwards, Sigrid FL 18 2:57.10 0.00 3 0 3.00 1

72 Evans, Linda FL 3:30.27 6.64 0 0 6.64 2

71 Bassett, Kandee FL 8 4:14.16 28.58 3 0 31.58 3

B TRAINING PONY SINGL

73 Fritschle, Linda FL 3:05.14 0.00 0 0 1

74 Keeler, Jennifer KY 3:06.10 0.00 0 0 2

79 Rozensky, Patti FL 3:09.54 0.00 0 0 3

75 Landy, Kami FL 3:19.47 1.24 0 0 1.24 4

76 Perez, Patricia FL 12 3:01.18 0.00 3 0 3.00 5

78 Martin, Judith FL 3:21.49 2.25 0 5 7.25 6

C CT-TRAINING PONY SI

83 Meinel, Ann FL 4:19.66 31.33 0 10 41.33 1

D TRAINING VSE SINGLE

81 Pevonka, Morgan FL 3:12.46 0.00 0 0 1

80 Bennett, Deborah FL 3:18.38 0.00 0 0 2

82 Tintera, Judi FL 3:45.20 1.60 0 0 1.60 3

E PRELIM. HORSE PAIR

40 Miller, James KY 3:02.03 2.52 0 0 2.52 1

F PRELIM. HORSE SINGL

51 Ziegler, Nancy FL 2:28.76 0.00 0 0 1

42 Brooke-Reese, Barbara FL 2:36.15 0.00 0 0 2

49 McGrath, Chuck FL 2:43.49 0.00 0 0 3

41 Yeager, Gary FL 2:55.35 0.00 0 0 4

45 Guinan, Susan FL 2:56.82 0.00 0 0 5

46 Hudson, Bonnie FL 10 2:43.64 0.00 3 0 3.00 6

47 Jowers, Lynda FL 18 2:51.92 0.00 3 0 3.00 7

48 Mazar, Dan FL 9 2:53.87 0.00 3 0 3.00 8

43 Epstein, Ellen FL 3:01.84 2.42 0 5 7.42 9

44 Forney, David SC 1 4 11 19 2:53.31 0.00 12 0 12.00 10

G HC-PRELIM. HORSE SI

50 Tipton-Fashik, Kacy FL 4 19 2:23.63 0.00 6 0 6.00 1

H PRELIM. PONY PAIR

52 Parkes, Eleanor TN 10 18 2:52.72 0.00 6 0 6.00 1

57 Moss, Carole TN 9 15 18 3:05.91 4.46 9 0 13.46 2

I TRAINING-2 PONY SIN

60 Meinel, Max FL 3:22.02 12.51 0 0 12.51 1

J PRELIM. PONY SINGLE

54 Raisner, Anne FL 2:40.82 0.00 0 0 1

55 Singer, Lisa PA 2:43.72 0.00 0 0 2

58 Adams-Simmons, Diane FL 2:51.38 0.00 0 0 3

61 Yeager, Marcia FL 3 2:51.07 0.00 3 0 3.00 4

53 Giles, Bob FL 7 2:59.89 1.45 3 0 4.45 5

56 Van den Hurk, Stephanie FL 8 14B 19 2:58.99 1.00 9 5 15.00 6

M PRELIM-2 HORSE SING

31 Cox, Margy FL 9 20 2:31.76 0.00 6 0 6.00 1

N INTERMED. HORSE SIN

11 Epstein, Ellen FL 11 2:59.82 9.41 3 0 12.41 1
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Grand Oaks DT/CT 2016

Results Cones
NR NAME CONES TIME PNTS CONES PNTS TOTAL CLT

15 Shenker, Margaret PA 8 9 11 12 2:48.74 3.87 12 0 15.87 2

P HC-INTERMED. HORSE

12 Warriner, Tom FL 19 2:30.76 0.00 3 0 3.00 1

Q CT-INTERM-2 HORSE P

20 Osztertag, Kristof FL 2:20.44 0.00 0 0 1

R CT-INTERMED. VSE SI

14 Tintera, Judi FL 2:55.45 0.00 0 0 1

S INTERM-2 HORSE SING

21 Scherer, Bettina FL 2:40.55 9.28 0 0 9.28 1

T INTERM-2 HORSE PAIR

22 Arnold, Jacob KY 2:21.91 0.00 0 0 1

U INTERM-2 HORSE FOU

24 Wrigley-Miller, Misdee FL 6 15 19 2:40.29 6.15 9 0 15.15 1

23 Billings, Darryl FL 3 8 18 19 20 3:44.03 38.02 15 0 53.02 2

V INTERM-2. PONY SING

25 Seaton, Muffy SC 2:19.56 1.28 0 0 1.28 1

W INTERM-2 PONY PAIR

26 Phelps, Mary KY 2:48.29 13.15 0 0 13.15 1

©Driving Program by Philippe Liénart (BEL) - philippe@lienart.com Scorer : Simon Rosenman
OFFICIAL RESULTS   16:26
Signature President of the Jury
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Grand Oaks DT/CT 2016
Results Marathon

NR NAME A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
A TRAINING HORSE SINGLE

72 Evans, Linda FL
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 1
0.00(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

70 Edwards, Sigrid FL
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 1
0.00(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

71 Bassett, Kandee FL
0.00 0.00 94.50

94.50 3
0.00(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

B TRAINING PONY SINGLE

74 Keeler, Jennifer KY
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 1
0.00(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

79 Rozensky, Patti FL
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 1
0.00(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

78 Martin, Judith FL
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 1
0.00(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

76 Perez, Patricia FL
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 1
0.00(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

73 Fritschle, Linda FL
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 1
0.00(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

75 Landy, Kami FL
0.00 0.00 9.75

9.75 6
0.00(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

C CT-TRAINING PONY SINGLE

83 Meinel, Ann FL
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 1
0.00

D TRAINING VSE SINGLE

81 Pevonka, Morgan FL
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 1
0.00(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

80 Bennett, Deborah FL
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 1
0.00(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

82 Tintera, Judi FL
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 RE
0.00RE (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

E PRELIM. HORSE PAIR

40 Miller, James KY
0.00 0.00 0.00 14.52 15.96 11.78 11.77 12.62 12.56

79.19 1
14.52 15.96 11.78 11.77 12.62 12.56 79.19

0'58.06 1'03.84 0'47.12 0'47.06 0'50.47 0'50.22 5'16.77

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

F PRELIM. HORSE SINGLE

48 Mazar, Dan FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.45 10.79 9.00 9.90 11.20 9.38

60.71 1
10.45 10.79 9.00 9.90 11.20 9.38 60.71

0'41.78 0'43.16 0'36.00 0'39.59 0'44.78 0'37.53 4'02.84

(4) (2) (1) (2) (2) (1)

41 Yeager, Gary FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.52 11.83 11.06 9.76 9.89 9.78

61.85 2
9.52 11.83 11.06 9.76 9.89 9.78 61.85

0'38.09 0'47.31 0'44.25 0'39.03 0'39.57 0'39.13 4'07.38

(1) (4) (7) (1) (1) (3)
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Grand Oaks DT/CT 2016
Results Marathon

NR NAME A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT

47 Jowers, Lynda FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.28 9.97 9.31 10.09 11.88 11.59

63.12 3
10.28 9.97 9.31 10.09 11.88 11.59 63.12

0'41.13 0'39.88 0'37.25 0'40.34 0'47.53 0'46.34 4'12.47

(3) (1) (2) (3) (6) (6)

44 Forney, David SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.11 12.94 10.32 12.40 11.75 9.88

68.40 4
11.11 12.94 10.32 12.40 11.75 9.88 68.40

0'44.44 0'51.75 0'41.28 0'49.59 0'47.00 0'39.53 4'33.59

(6) (9) (4) (7) (5) (4)

42 Brooke-Reese, Barbara FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.52 12.13 15.65 11.43 11.51 9.73

70.95 5
10.52 12.13 15.65 11.43 11.51 9.73 70.95

0'42.06 0'48.50 1'02.59 0'45.71 0'46.03 0'38.90 4'43.79

(5) (7) (10) (5) (3) (2)

43 Epstein, Ellen FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.04 11.46 10.27 10.94 11.54 18.58

72.83 6
10.04 11.46 10.27 10.94 11.54 18.58 72.83

0'40.16 0'45.85 0'41.09 0'43.75 0'46.15 1'14.31 4'51.31

(2) (3) (3) (4) (4) (10)

45 Guinan, Susan FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.23 13.53 10.99 12.57 13.61 11.03

73.96 7
12.23 13.53 10.99 12.57 13.61 11.03 73.96

0'48.93 0'54.10 0'43.97 0'50.28 0'54.44 0'44.12 4'55.84

(8) (10) (6) (8) (7) (5)

49 McGrath, Chuck FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.90 11.85 10.98 12.92 15.06 16.43

79.14 8
11.90 11.85 10.98 12.92 15.06 16.43 79.14

0'47.59 0'47.40 0'43.91 0'51.69 1'00.25 1'05.71 5'16.55

(7) (5) (5) (9) (9) (9)

46 Hudson, Bonnie FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 14.35 11.92 11.67 12.34 14.99 14.73

80.00 9
14.35 11.92 11.67 12.34 14.99 14.73 80.00

0'57.38 0'47.69 0'46.69 0'49.35 0'59.97 0'58.91 5'19.99

(9) (6) (9) (6) (8) (7)

51 Ziegler, Nancy FL
0.00 0.00 33.00 14.56 12.76 11.56 13.72 16.60 15.18

117.37 10
14.56 12.76 11.56 13.72 16.60 15.18 84.37

0'58.22 0'51.04 0'46.25 0'54.88 1'06.38 1'00.72 5'37.49

(10) (8) (8) (10) (10) (8)

G HC-PRELIM. HORSE SINGLE

50 Tipton-Fashik, Kacy FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.96 10.35 9.59 12.18 13.06 11.18

66.31 1
9.96 10.35 9.59 12.18 13.06 11.18 66.31

0'39.84 0'41.38 0'38.34 0'48.72 0'52.25 0'44.72 4'25.25

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

H PRELIM. PONY PAIR

52 Parkes, Eleanor TN
0.00 0.00 14.00 11.02 11.19 10.40 11.51 11.62 10.13

79.86 1
11.02 11.19 10.40 11.51 11.62 10.13 65.86

0'44.09 0'44.75 0'41.60 0'46.03 0'46.47 0'40.50 4'23.44

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

I TRAINING-2 PONY SINGLE

60 Meinel, Max FL
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 1
0.00(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

J PRELIM. PONY SINGLE

55 Singer, Lisa PA
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.38 9.14 9.57 10.67 10.45 10.10

60.30 1
10.38 9.14 9.57 10.67 10.45 10.10 60.30

0'41.50 0'36.57 0'38.28 0'42.68 0'41.78 0'40.38 4'01.19

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

54 Raisner, Anne FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.90 10.91 10.54 12.62 14.80 12.83

73.58 2
11.90 10.91 10.54 12.62 14.80 12.83 73.58

0'47.59 0'43.62 0'42.15 0'50.47 0'59.19 0'51.31 4'54.33

(2) (3) (3) (5) (5) (3)

61 Yeager, Marcia FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.17 13.21 10.57 11.46 13.13 16.21

76.73 3
12.17 13.21 10.57 11.46 13.13 16.21 76.73

0'48.67 0'52.82 0'42.28 0'45.82 0'52.50 1'04.84 5'06.93

(3) (4) (4) (3) (2) (6)

56 Van den Hurk, Stephanie FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.88 14.52 13.28 11.26 13.34 13.44

78.70 4
12.88 14.52 13.28 11.26 13.34 13.44 78.70

0'51.50 0'58.06 0'53.12 0'45.03 0'53.34 0'53.75 5'14.80

(4) (6) (6) (2) (3) (4)

58 Adams-Simmons, Diane FL
0.00 0.00 4.00 15.46 13.74 12.42 13.17 16.60 12.61

87.99 5
15.46 13.74 12.42 13.17 16.60 12.61 83.99

1'01.84 0'54.94 0'49.68 0'52.66 1'06.41 0'50.44 5'35.97

(6) (5) (5) (6) (6) (2)

53 Giles, Bob FL
0.00 0.00 7.75 14.49 10.76 10.48 12.07 14.14 15.41

85.09 EL
14.49 10.76 10.48 12.07 14.14 15.41 77.34

0'57.97 0'43.03 0'41.90 0'48.28 0'56.57 1'01.62 5'09.37

EL (5) (2) (2) (4) (4) (5)
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Grand Oaks DT/CT 2016
Results Marathon

NR NAME A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
M PRELIM-2 HORSE SINGLE

31 Cox, Margy FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.38 7.72 8.16 8.24 9.03 9.38

53.90 1
9.38 7.72 8.16 8.24 11.03 9.38 53.91

0'37.53 0'30.87 0'32.65 0'32.94 0'36.10 0'37.53 3'27.62

(1) (1) (1) (1) 2 (1) (1)

N INTERMED. HORSE SINGLE

15 Shenker, Margaret PA
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.20 12.07 11.10 10.35 11.78 11.18

68.67 1
12.20 12.07 11.10 10.35 11.78 11.18 68.67

0'48.78 0'48.28 0'44.41 0'41.38 0'47.12 0'44.72 4'34.69

(1) (1) (2) (1) (2) (1)

11 Epstein, Ellen FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.34 13.09 10.99 11.33 11.77 13.17

73.67 2
13.34 13.09 10.99 11.33 11.77 13.17 73.67

0'53.34 0'52.34 0'43.94 0'45.31 0'47.06 0'52.69 4'54.68

(2) (2) (1) (2) (1) (2)

P HC-INTERMED. HORSE SINGLE

12 Warriner, Tom FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.32 11.88 10.16 10.94 9.85 10.26

64.40 1
11.32 11.88 10.16 10.94 9.85 10.26 64.40

0'45.28 0'47.50 0'40.66 0'43.75 0'39.38 0'41.04 4'17.61

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

Q CT-INTERM-2 HORSE PAIR

20 Osztertag, Kristof FL
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 1
0.00

R CT-INTERMED. VSE SINGLE

14 Tintera, Judi FL
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 1
0.00

S INTERM-2 HORSE SINGLE

21 Scherer, Bettina FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.38 15.56 17.32 13.20 13.76 13.30

85.51 1
12.38 15.56 17.32 13.20 13.76 13.30 85.52

0'49.53 1'02.25 1'09.28 0'52.78 0'55.03 0'53.19 5'42.06

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

T INTERM-2 HORSE PAIR

22 Arnold, Jacob KY
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.87 11.47 9.01 8.44 10.59 12.02

62.38 1
10.87 11.47 9.01 8.44 10.59 12.02 62.39

0'43.48 0'45.88 0'36.03 0'33.75 0'42.34 0'48.06 4'09.54

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

U INTERM-2 HORSE FOUR

24 Wrigley-Miller, Misdee FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 16.57 18.66 15.38 14.46 12.61 13.07

90.74 1
16.57 18.66 15.38 14.46 12.61 13.07 90.74

1'06.28 1'14.62 1'01.50 0'57.85 0'50.44 0'52.28 6'02.97

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

23 Billings, Darryl FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 17.63 20.96 15.95 14.89 15.00 16.04

100.46 2
17.63 20.96 15.95 14.89 15.00 16.04 100.46

1'10.50 1'23.85 1'03.78 0'59.56 1'00.00 1'04.15 6'41.84

(2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)

V INTERM-2. PONY SINGLE

25 Seaton, Muffy SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.29 10.55 9.11 8.58 9.88 11.15

60.54 1
11.29 10.55 9.11 8.58 9.88 11.15 60.54

0'45.14 0'42.19 0'36.44 0'34.31 0'39.50 0'44.59 4'02.17

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

W INTERM-2 PONY PAIR

26 Phelps, Mary KY
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.14 10.24 9.37 9.09 11.20 10.28

61.31 1
11.14 10.24 9.37 9.09 11.20 10.28 61.31

0'44.56 0'40.94 0'37.47 0'36.34 0'44.78 0'41.13 4'05.22

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

©Driving Program by Philippe Liénart (BEL) - philippe@lienart.com Scorer : Simon Rosenman
OFFICIAL RESULTS   03:52
Signature President of the Jury
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